Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessories
Isolation Pad HRRP3
Horizontal rack bonding bus bar HBBBHR19KT
1U Horizontal Cable Manager HM14C
Vertical Rings MCCVMR2
•	 Each rack unit individually numbered
•	 Universal mounting hole pattern allows for many types of vertical
cable managers
•	 Color coded dies match lug/tap die colors
Racks
Standard Relay Rack
M-Series Rail Mounted
Features
Resources
Customer Drawing
Product Info
Cable Management Solutions
Listings
UL 1863
EIA/ECA-310-E Universal Mounting Pattern
48"
(1219)
3.00"
(76.0)
20.25"
(514)
20.25"
(514)
16.00"
(406)
14.75"
(375)
Specifications
Angled Base Extruded Aluminum
Vertical Rail Extruded Aluminum
Angled Top Extruded Aluminum
Assembly Kit Steel
Combo Screw Washers
Washer Nylon
Load Capacity 1,000lb bolted to floor, 500lb unsecured
Equipment
Supports 19” EIA widerack-mount equip-
ment
Threaded holes #12-24
Rack Units Numbered
Ordering Information
Description
UPC
Number
Catalog
Number
Standard Relay Rack, 24 Units, Mill satin
(aluminum) Finish
662620807447 HPW48RR19ML